

AMENDMENTS TO LB 502

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM544)

Introduced by Mines, 18

1                   1. Strike the original amendment and insert the following  
2 new amendments:

3                   1. On page 2, lines 12 and 15, strike "one hundred" and  
4 insert "forty".

5                   2. On page 3, line 1, strike "ten" and insert "thirteen";  
6 in lines 3 and 4 strike "twenty-five" and insert "fifteen"; and in  
7 lines 12, 23, and 25 strike "twenty-five" and insert "ten".